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UKESGOLF KONSMOPARKEN

Table of points
NoName #1

Fellesstart
#2#3#4#5#6#7#8#9#10#11#12#13#14#15#16#17#18#19#20#21#22#23#24 #25

Finalerunde
Total

>900
1 Pål Nepstad 25 40 50 13 38 17 43 40 42 30 50 50 20 40 50 30 50 30 50 40 50 663
2 Eivind Erland 33 20 50 17 38 50 42 50 30 25 20 38 50 40 30 25 33 50 20 50 33 30 50 637
3 Benjamin Løland 42 13 25 50 36 50 50 50 13 25 50 50 50 50 10 30 40 10 17 615
4 Simen Ougland 50 40 38 33 50 13 25 21 10 33 40 25 13 30 10 13 33 20 10 20 17 20 478
5 Stian Sundnes 50 38 50 138
6 Vebjørn Persson 17 10 8 7 25 67
7 Filip Nepstad 33 20 10 63
8 Morten Sagstad 20 40 60
9 henrik elle 50 50
10 Alexander Ruden 36 36
11 Mathias Josdal 25 25
12 Eirik Ranneberg- Nilsen 21 21
13 Runar Furre 20 20
14 Theo Barø 10 10
15 Thomas Jahn 8 8
15 Ørjan Varaas 8 8

899-800
1 Trond Rasmussen 41 50 35 50 46 18 46 50 42 23 41 50 50 8 35 25 50 50 50 50 38 704
2 Adrian Olaisen 8 40 18 50 44 23 34 46 50 45 46 50 50 50 10 40 44 38 50 677
3 André Ågedal 36 35 45 21 41 38 44 35 18 33 40 46 20 36 40 38 39 50 39 602
4 Steffen Johnsen 45 46 46 50 50 34 33 38 41 29 25 38 40 21 50 30 17 595
5 Henning Førland 50 10 45 26 23 9 21 35 50 21 40 42 50 50 20 25 33 13 44 555
6 Roar Bakken 14 21 20 32 46 32 27 25 50 8 14 29 40 35 35 14 40 19 6 13 25 22 479
7 Hallgeir Fiddan 37 50 27 33 18 4 25 12 27 27 12 29 13 38 33 385
8 Tobias Lende 18 21 29 42 33 19 27 37 20 15 50 22 333
9 Jesper Nepstad 5 21 18 34 42 50 4 23 25 30 44 11 11 318
10 Christian Nepstad 36 41 25 42 35 31 210
11 Rick Meijer 23 36 47 38 19 15 178
12 Per Christian HÅLAND 12 38 17 17 15 23 122
13 Arvid Andersen 4 5 5 4 21 15 4 9 8 10 4 5 7 5 106
14 Andreas Birkeland 9 25 14 8 18 74
14 Ferdinand Fardal Kristoffersen 32 42 74
16 stian johnsen 27 29 6 6 68
17 Kjetil Løland 12 24 8 5 15 64
18 victor vågestad 15 15 33 63
19 Sigurd Konrad Egebø 6 8 35 49
20 Steffen Vetrhus 47 47
21 Morten Ødegård 45 45
22 Henning Åsen Førland 43 43
23 Jon Fidje 42 42
24 Ole Sletta Olsen 38 38
24 Rune Sandaker 38 38
26 Vegard Kjellevold 33 33
26 Kevin Ågedal 33 33
26 Odd Inge Slettebø 33 33
29 Kim Emil Lysebraate 32 32
30 Mats Nilsen 31 31
31 Johannes Andersen 29 29
32 Tomas Kristensen 25 25
32 Thomas Kylland 12 13 25
34 Ulrik Ihme 23 23
35 Joakim Sundnes 20 20
35 Roger Kvaløy 20 20
37 Daniel Antonio Arredondo 16 16
38 karl ødegård 15 15
38 Tobias Ramsland Møll 5 10 15
38 Ariel Mæstad 15 15
41 Ole Edmund Støle 9 4 13
41 Ronny Sandaker 13 13
43 Jørgen Lauvsland 3 3
43 Sindre Winsvold 3 3

<800
1 Aleksander Pettersen 50 44 50 42 50 44 50 43 50 45 50 45 40 46 32 50 40 50 50 43 50 724
2 Arne Gletne 29 38 38 33 36 50 38 21 29 36 42 25 35 27 18 28 50 33 25 29 33 549
3 Morten Olsen 50 44 50 50 50 50 50 44 50 44 50 532
4 Jonathan Kvelland 43 39 19 8 27 46 30 38 41 30 40 33 44 36 42 516
5 Torbjørn Skuland 25 25 29 42 40 39 50 30 25 305
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NoName #1
Fellesstart

#2#3#4#5#6#7#8#9#10#11#12#13#14#15#16#17#18#19#20#21#22#23#24 #25
Finalerunde

Total

>900

899-800

<800
6 Benjamin Ågedal 37 50 45 42 41 33 248
7 Atle Stengårdsbakk 14 31 25 8 7 17 13 7 25 23 12 5 10 6 203
8 Abel Ringvold 21 17 29 37 20 19 143
9 Atle Stengårdsbakken 35 9 10 17 10 8 13 21 17 140
10 Simon Rafoss 32 35 20 27 17 131
11 Lars Berg Holtan 45 15 42 102
12 Georg Lande 14 21 9 17 12 19 92
13 Jon Lende 36 50 86
14 Erlend Fiddan 13 23 20 22 78
15 Bjørn Arild Bø 37 27 11 75
16 Erik Skarstad Hagen 12 25 14 20 71
17 Benjamin Svindland 33 33 66
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NoName #1
Fellesstart

#2#3#4#5#6#7#8#9#10#11#12#13#14#15#16#17#18#19#20#21#22#23#24 #25
Finalerunde

Total

>900

899-800

<800
18 Fredrik Vervik 14 28 15 57
19 Tom Erik Terkelsen Hestad 15 10 27 52
20 Sondre Gletne 50 50
21 Odd Vegard Nygård 46 46
22 Joakim Sundnes 45 45
23 Kjetil Log 36 36
24 Florian Kogler 35 35
25 Sigurd Konrad Egebø 31 31
25 Tobias Ramsland Møll 31 31
27 Marius Høiland 30 30
28 Sander Rygg Johnsen 29 29
28 Andre Johnsen 29 29
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NoName #1
Fellesstart

#2#3#4#5#6#7#8#9#10#11#12#13#14#15#16#17#18#19#20#21#22#23#24 #25
Finalerunde

Total

>900

899-800

<800
30 Liv Astrid Rasmussen 20 6 26
31 Thomas Eriksen 25 25
31 Peder Bendik Møll 25 25
33 Lukas Løwenhamn 22 22
34 Henrik Flokenes 21 21
34 Alexander handeland 21 21
34 Alexander Bergmann 21 21
37 Sander Rosså 19 19
38 Håvard Birkeland 17 17
38 Sander Snartemo 17 17
40 jonas vårdal 11 5 16
40 Odd-Ivar Knutsen 8 8 16

https://discgolfmetrix.com/2090049
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2090049
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2092770
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2112296
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2121663
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2137825
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2150643
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2165720
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2178005
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2190234
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2204021
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2212252
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2279890
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2297145
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2309659
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2321285
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2334518
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2345952
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2353615
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2363868
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2373325
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2381421
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2389933
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2396973
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2403583
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2409084
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2409084
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/137771
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/141486
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/141153
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/116272
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/163188
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/111007
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/105769
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/141448
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/147850
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/103512
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/131584
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/148330
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2089981


UKESGOLF KONSMOPARKEN • 16.08.2024 16:56 (5)

NoName #1
Fellesstart

#2#3#4#5#6#7#8#9#10#11#12#13#14#15#16#17#18#19#20#21#22#23#24 #25
Finalerunde

Total

>900

899-800

<800
42 luk lukas 14 14
42 Quentin krauss 6 8 14
44 Karl Eikså 13 13
45 benjamin støle 8 8
46 Tobias Bjønnum Fredrikson 7 7
46 Sander Vatland 7 7
48 Lukas Löwenhamn 6 6
48 Brage evensen 6 6
50 Rafael Meijer 5 5
51 Nikolai Åsen 4 4
51 Andreas Heimdal 4 4
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#1
Fellesstart

#2 #3 #4 #5 #6 #7 #8 #9 #10 #11 #12 #13 #14 #15 #16 #17 #18 #19 #20 #21 #22 #23 #24 #25
Finalerunde

Sum

 >900                          

1 Eivind Erland 60 60 52 62 58 56 52 57 52 52 57 62 60 57 52 54 57 59 58 52 58 52 54 59 55 1407

2 Simen Ougland 54 59 56 61 65 55 62 60 59 61 59 58 55 58 60 56 66 65 58 65 67 62 61 60 1442

3 Pål Nepstad 61 59 53 56 61 56 64 54 57 55 53 57 50 52 60 55 54 57 55 59 52 55 55 1290

4 Benjamin Løland 58 57 62 58 52 63 59 54 52 53 59 56 48 53 54 56 70 57 58 63 58 1200

5 Vebjørn Persson 62 66 72 63 71 62 396

6 Filip Nepstad 59 61 58 64 242

7 Stian Sundnes 52 56 55 163

8 Morten Sagstad 61 55 116

9 Runar Furre 65 60 125

10 henrik elle 51 51

11 Mathias Josdal 57 57

12 Alexander Ruden 59 59

13 Eirik Ranneberg- Nilsen 61 61

14 Theo Barø 65 65

14 Ørjan Varaas 65 65

16 Thomas Jahn 70 70

 899-800                          

1 Roar Bakken 74 70 69 64 63 64 67 65 65 65 59 68 67 65 61 63 62 68 61 64 68 64 63 69 1568

2 Trond Rasmussen 62 61 66 58 65 64 71 54 59 58 62 63 58 56 56 68 62 64 61 53 57 57 58 1393

3 André Ågedal 66 66 61 72 63 61 67 60 60 66 63 61 60 64 61 61 61 60 56 62 1251

4 Adrian Olaisen 73 65 72 74 58 62 66 64 61 57 57 58 56 59 58 75 62 58 59 60 1254

5 Steffen Johnsen 61 63 63 64 57 50 69 64 63 59 58 65 67 62 60 65 58 68 65 1181

6 Henning Førland 59 73 61 68 66 70 67 60 53 66 61 61 59 58 70 63 63 65 61 1204

7 Hallgeir Fiddan 65 62 67 70 65 71 71 76 65 69 62 62 70 64 69 59 63 1130

8 Arvid Andersen 86 79 80 82 79 70 67 82 75 72 72 75 76 78 72 76 1221

9 Jesper Nepstad 89 70 72 71 60 64 62 57 73 65 63 62 59 67 70 1004

10 Tobias Lende 73 70 75 66 60 60 63 65 62 62 70 67 59 69 921

11 Christian Nepstad 66 62 62 65 59 63 62 439

12 Rick Meijer 70 63 69 59 61 67 66 455

13 Per Christian HÅLAND 73 66 72 68 69 73 65 486

14 Kjetil Løland 71 73 69 68 73 67 421

15 Andreas Birkeland 77 68 74 76 71 366

16 stian johnsen 69 66 73 71 279

17 Sigurd Konrad Egebø 71 71 71 63 276

18 victor vågestad 66 72 63 201

19 Tobias Ramsland Møll 82 70 75 227

20 Steffen Vetrhus 58 59 117

21 Ferdinand Fardal Kristoffersen 67 58 125

22 Rune Sandaker 65 63 128

22 Ronny Sandaker 59 69 128

24 Joakim Sundnes 60 70 130

25 Thomas Kylland 67 69 136

26 Ole Edmund Støle 79 78 157

27 Kim Emil Lysebraate 60 60

28 Henning Åsen Førland 59 59

29 Jon Fidje 64 64

29 Morten Ødegård 64 64

31 Mats Nilsen 63 63

31 Odd Inge Slettebø 63 63

31 Kevin Ågedal 63 63

34 Vegard Kjellevold 66 66

34 Ole Sletta Olsen 66 66

36 Johannes Andersen 67 67

37 Tomas Kristensen 68 68

37 Daniel Antonio Arredondo 68 68

39 Ariel Mæstad 67 67

39 Roger Kvaløy 67 67

41 Ulrik Ihme 71 71

42 karl ødegård 72 72

43 Jørgen Lauvsland 75 75
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#1
Fellesstart

#2 #3 #4 #5 #6 #7 #8 #9 #10 #11 #12 #13 #14 #15 #16 #17 #18 #19 #20 #21 #22 #23 #24 #25
Finalerunde

Sum

44 Sindre Winsvold 77 77

45 jens tobias Walbeck 0

 <800                          

1 Aleksander Pettersen 70 68 65 70 70 60 70 58 65 65 63 65 67 66 65 65 68 59 69 64 61 65 59 1497

2 Arne Gletne 75 76 70 74 76 78 67 68 71 73 81 69 72 71 70 78 74 72 65 79 70 75 65 1669

3 Jonathan Kvelland 75 70 74 75 76 93 75 69 70 74 65 75 67 66 65 73 63 1225

4 Atle Stengårdsbakk 83 86 85 90 83 93 88 78 99 84 84 86 83 84 84 1290

5 Morten Olsen 68 65 65 62 61 57 62 55 62 64 65 63 749

6 Torbjørn Skuland 75 76 73 74 72 75 67 63 74 74 77 800

7 Atle Stengårdsbakken 76 85 95 83 89 97 86 79 86 776

8 Abel Ringvold 76 76 69 79 77 76 82 535

9 Georg Lande 83 79 86 88 84 87 79 586

10 Benjamin Ågedal 74 60 61 72 65 67 399

11 Simon Rafoss 71 69 76 70 77 363

12 Erlend Fiddan 87 87 84 75 75 408

12 Erik Skarstad Hagen 78 89 74 80 87 408

14 Sigurd Konrad Egebø 71 71 71 63 276

15 Fredrik Vervik 100 92 84 84 360

16 Lars Berg Holtan 65 80 65 210

17 Bjørn Arild Bø 74 70 80 224

18 Tobias Ramsland Møll 82 70 75 227

19 Tom Erik Terkelsen Hestad 80 84 78 242

20 Benjamin Svindland 88 82 80 250

21 Joakim Sundnes 60 70 130

22 Jon Lende 74 65 139

23 jonas vårdal 90 87 177

24 Liv Astrid Rasmussen 88 88 176

25 Odd-Ivar Knutsen 94 87 181

26 Quentin krauss 106 106 212

27 Sondre Gletne 70 70

27 Kjetil Log 70 70

29 Marius Høiland 71 71

30 Odd Vegard Nygård 73 73

31 Florian Kogler 76 76

31 Sander Rygg Johnsen 76 76

33 Sander Snartemo 75 75

34 Andre Johnsen 76 76

35 Alexander handeland 77 77

36 Peder Bendik Møll 78 78

37 Henrik Flokenes 79 79

38 Lukas Löwenhamn 80 80

39 Tobias Bjønnum Fredrikson 86 86

39 Lukas Løwenhamn 86 86

41 luk lukas 85 85

42 Alexander Bergmann 88 88

43 Håvard Birkeland 87 87

44 Thomas Eriksen 90 90

45 Sander Rosså 93 93

46 Sander Vatland 91 91

47 benjamin støle 94 94

48 Karl Eikså 95 95

49 Rafael Meijer 98 98

49 Nikolai Åsen 98 98

51 Andreas Heimdal 114 114

52 Brage evensen 130 130

53 Andreas Ausland 0
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UKESGOLF KONSMOPARKEN • 16.08.2024 16:56 (8)

Hole-by-hole statistics

 Tot %

Par 0

Avg

Difficulty
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